
TTV Württemberg-Hohenzollern Pokal
2015/16

TTVWH MM Ju U15 VR Gr. 4
Gruppen-Spielplan
Bemerkungen: Sporthalle Betzingen, Hoffmannstraße 4-7, 72770 Reutlingen-Betzingen

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 30.04.2016 09:30 (H)

09:30 (H)
12:00 (H)
12:00 (H)
14:15 v (H)
14:15 v (H)

NSU Neckarsulm
SC Staig
NSU Neckarsulm
SC Staig
NSU Neckarsulm
TSV Wäschenbeuren

VfL Sindelfingen
TSV Wäschenbeuren
TSV Wäschenbeuren
VfL Sindelfingen
SC Staig
VfL Sindelfingen

6:1
6:2
6:2
6:0
6:1
5:5
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